

Certificate

Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance hereby certifies that the company:

Revicon Barosta B.V.

Klompenmakersweg 9, 3449 JB Woerden, Netherlands

has furnished proof to fulfil the quality requirements for welding according to:

ISO 3834 – 2 : 2005 Quality requirements for fusion welding of metallic materials – Part 2: Comprehensive quality requirements

in the extent mentioned on the schedule of this certificate.

PGC

P.G. Cornelissen - Area Manager North Europe Issued by: Lloyd's Register Nederland B.V.

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number

Current issue date:30 December 2019Original approval date:18 June 2015Expiry date:29 December 2024Certificate number:10237950Approval number(s):0078456



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register', Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Nederland B.V., K.P. van der Mandelelaan 413 3062MB Rotterdam Netherlands



Certificate Schedule

Certificate number: 10237950

ISO 3834-2 Scope of Activity

Type of products Customer specific stainless-steel vessels, piping, constructions and parts.

Product standards EN 13445, EN 13480, ASME VIII, AD-2000, EN 1090-2, BRL 3121, EN1808.

Parent material groups (ISO/TR 15608)

1, 3.1, 8, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45

Welding and allied processes (ISO 4063)

131, 135, 136, 141, 142

Responsible welding co-ordinator

Qualification

Name

Albert de Koning

IWE Diploma no. NL IWE 1617



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register', Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Nederland B.V., K.P. van der Mandelelaan 41a 3062MB Rotterdam Netherlands